

Saturday, March 16, 2024

Hofbräuhaus House Newport, Kentucky Event begins at 9:00 a.m. BREWERY & RESTAURANT



Sponsorship Opportunities & Benefits

Event proceeds are used to support the array of programs and services provided by the Epilepsy Alliance Ohio to positively impact the lives of those affected with epilepsy.



Sponsorship Opportunities

As an event sponsor, you will receive a platform to share your marketing message and enhance your public profile. We welcome your participation and are happy to discuss customizing a program that is just right for you and your company. Please call Kathy Schrag or Mark Findley at (513) 721-2905 or (877) 804-2241 with any questions or to discuss the Sponsorship Opportunities.

Title Sponsor: \$5,000+

- Company banner at start and finish line
- A representative will have an opportunity to say a few words at the awards ceremony
- Link to company's website on the Emerald Miles race website
- Company logo on brochures, registration forms, posters and t-shirts in the title sponsor position*
- Table at event with company banner or opportunity to distribute literature
- Recognition on Epilepsy Alliance Ohio's and on the event website
- Thank you announcement at event
- 15 complimentary entries including event t-shirt (\$450 value)

Champion Sponsor: \$3,000+

- Company logo on brochures, registration forms, posters and t-shirts in the champion sponsor position*
- Table at event with company banner and opportunity to distribute literature
- Recognition on Epilepsy Alliance Ohio's and on the event website
- Thank you announcement at event
- 10 complimentary entries including event t-shirt (\$300 value)

Vendor Sponsor: \$1,500+

- Company logo on registration form and on event t-shirt*
- Table at event with company banner and opportunity to distribute literature
- Recognition on Epilepsy Alliance Ohio's and on the event website
- Thank you announcement at event
- 5 complimentary entries including event t-shirt (\$150 value)

Elite Sponsor: \$500+

- Company logo on event t-shirt*
- Recognition on Epilepsy Alliance Ohio's and on the event website
- 2 complimentary entries including event t-shirt (\$60 value)

Mile Marker Sponsor: \$100+

- Your name will appear on one of the mile markers along the course
- Recognition on Epilepsy Alliance Ohio's website





Sponsorship Commitment

Sponsor Name (Name as it should appear in print materials)	
Contact Name	Contact Email
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	Company Website
nt mfindley@epilepsy-ohio.org. Coording of the consure inclusion on printed ma	
Yes! We would like to be a	Sponsor!
Enclosed is a check for: \$	made payable to the EAO.
OR, Credit Card Payment:VISA	MCDiscoverAMEX
Credit Card Number	Exp. Date Sec. Code
Name on Card	Signature
Billing Address	Billing Phone
City, State, Zip ☐ We are unable to sponsor this year, but p	please accept our donation of \$
_	es participate in the Emerald Miles 5K Run/Walk at \$30/Person.
Total: \$	
Please m	ail payment and commitment form to:
	Epilepsy Alliance Ohio
	895 Central Ave., Suite 550, Cincinnati, OH 45202